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Name

Date

AFRICA

Political Features P'uzzle——_-Clues

Directions: Each clue on this page will help you find a correct answer for the Politi-
cal Features Puzzle. Write the letters of each answer in the spaces provided. Make
sure all answers interlock correctly.

S N

17.

N A

Aecross

Country northeast of the city of Addis Ababa

Country east of Sudan

Country north of Guinea on the west coast of Africa

Country that borders South Africa and Mozambique

Country that borders Mauritania on the east

. Country whose capital is Monrovia
12.
13.
15.
16.

Capital of Tunisia
Capital of Kenya

Nation on Botswana’s northeastern border

Nation that borders Niger on the south

Nation whose capital is Pretoria

Down

Capital of Tanzania

Nation that borders Zambia on the northeast

Nation that borders Ethiopia on the north

Nation west of Ghana

. Nation that borders Togo on the east
10.
11.
14.
15.

Nation whose capital is Kigali

‘Nation west of Congo

Nation south of Rwanda

Nation north of Angola
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